Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 928
2 930
3 734
4 665
5 756
6 501
7 243
8 478
9 428

10 183
11 54
12 432
13 216
14 733
15 225
16 186
17 112
18 401
19 798
20 691
21 431
22 587
23 652
24 463
25 476
26 421
27 181
28 170
29 514
30 699
31 663
32 558
33 603
34 536
35 705
36 583

US Road Running

Name

RAY SMITH

JAMES VOLK
MATTHEW MARCINI
ANTHONY ROSELLI
ZACHARY SOWERS
DELLAS EDMISTEN Il
KALEB KABAKJIAN
JOSHUA HOGAN
AUSTIN TYLER

ERIC FERREE

BRENT ZEIDERS
CALEB HOGAN
ANDREW HARTMAN
MAX MARCINI
JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK
ANDREW FISLER
BRANDON BISHOP
MICHAEL TEDESCO
ANDREW LEHIGH
DYLAN SMITH

ZACH GEIPLE
GEORGE NICHOLAS
DAVID RIZZUTO
BECKY DONER

EMILY HOGAN
AMANDA CARIO
BENJAMIN FARBMAN
LYLAELTZ

LEO MILLER

JOHN MARK STOLTZFUS
KELLY ROSE

HANNAH MCCOY
TIMOTHY REHMAN
MICHAEL WOMELSDORF
KARSON DAUGHERTY
TANYA NAVARRO

Gun
Elapsed
00:29:17

00:29:19
00:29:31
00:30:19
00:30:59
00:31:17
00:31:56
00:32:13
00:32:17
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:35
00:32:42
00:32:56
00:33:03
00:33:11
00:33:14
00:33:41
00:33:48
00:33:52
00:34:11
00:34:15
00:34:30
00:34:49
00:34:57
00:35:48
00:35:59
00:36:00
00:36:17
00:36:22
00:36:33
00:36:50
00:37:16
00:37:25
00:37:36

Pace

05:51
05:51
05:54
06:03
06:11
06:15
06:23
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:38
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:50
06:51
06:54
06:57
06:59
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:22
07:27
07:29
07:31

Gen
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10f6

Age

24
19
45
18
17
19
16
23
16
43
48
15
42
13
18
49
35
35
33
26
39
35
55
32
20
35
12
11
52
47
33
32
58
35
16
52

Division

5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES

Finishers 305 of 1041

City- St

YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA

CONESTOGA, PA
DOVER, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
ETTERS, PA

DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA

YORK, PA
YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA
YORK
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA

EPHRATA, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
ETTERS, PA
YORK, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS

2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

US Road Running

Bib

674
221
250
166
679
419
173
664
515
268
144
417

10
727

48
208
479
499
257
486
405
179
249
436

91
581
582
521
654
520
644
543
118
430
557
258

Name

RAE SANDT

BJ HEISTAND
JASON KEARNEY
NED EINSIG llI
KATHERINE SHANK
LYNDSEY WALLING
TOM ELTZ

TODD ROSE
PETER DODD
MARK LANDIS

NEIL CROWELL
RAYMOND VOGEL
KAREN LAM-DUCKETT
MARK LEVY

SCOTT NEWCOMER
KRISTEN GUERRINI
SUMMER HOGAN
JUDY ROCHE
JEREMY KILE
MICHAEL LANDIS
MAE TREML
NATHAN EVELER
MARK KEAGEL
JACOB ROSKOVENSKY
SUMMER ATKINS
TRACY MYERS
CLINT MYERS
ALEX ENGLEMAN
CLINT ROBERTS
KAREN ENGLEMAN
NICOLE REGISTER
JOHN CROSSET
SAM BRENNER
LINDSEY WOLFE
TAYLOUR MAURO
JANEL KINARD

Gun
Elapsed
00:37:37

00:37:46
00:37:51
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:07
00:38:07
00:38:15
00:38:18
00:38:22
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:38:58
00:39:03
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:10
00:39:18
00:39:31
00:39:44
00:40:06
00:40:19
00:40:20
00:40:28
00:40:28
00:40:30
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:36
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:41:02

Pace

07:31
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:37
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:54
07:56
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:09
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:12

Gen
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Age

13
43
39
27
59
64
44
60
62
47
41
30
43
56
51
45
17
55
44
51
16
36
34
13
27
34
61
12
54
42
18
65
17
34
26
31

Division

5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES

Finishers 305 of 1041

City- St

CONESTOGA, PA

WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA

YORK, PA

CAMP HILL, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
HANOVER, PA

YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA

OWINGS MILLS, MD

YORK, PA
DOVER, PA

ABBOTTSTOWN, PA

YORK, PA

LEBANON, PA

YORK, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

DALLASTOWN, PA

YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
JACOBUS, PA

DALLASTOWN, PA

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA

YORK, PA
YORK, PA

2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

US Road Running

Bib

731
139

57
451
223
196
569
761
637
104
156
187
200
474
559
690
512
580
278
162
646
132
673
498
141
685
182

45
254
751
462
437
750
929
532
592

Name

DAVID MANN
TRAVIS COEYMAN
RICHARD ERIC DIX
ADAM COFFMAN
RYAN HERSHEY
TOMMY GILL
DAVID MITCHELL
HEIDI TUTT

MATT QUESENBERRY
LES BELL

MEGAN DODSON
JENNIFER FISLER
SHAWN GODACK
ALLEN HOGAN
KODY MCDONALD
AMY SIPE
RANDOLPH WILKINSON
MOLLY MYERS
SAMANTHA LENTZ
RANDY DURAN
ANDRAS REVESZ
HEIDI CEBULA
KAREN SANDT
SHERRY RILEY
EMILY CONKLIN
NICOLE SHELTON
BECKY FERREE
MICHAEL THOMAS
ROBYN KENWORTHY
CADEN SENTZ
SCOTT TRUMP
DAVID ZELIS

RYAN SENTZ
KATELYN KINSLEY
LAUREN ROONEY
NATHAN PEARS

Gun
Elapsed
00:41:04

00:41:07
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:22
00:41:31
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:46
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:41:59
00:42:05
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:34
00:42:37
00:42:45
00:42:56
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:43:12
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:44
00:43:53
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:09
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:36
00:44:39

Pace

08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:25
08:27
08:27
08:30
08:31
08:33
08:35
08:35
08:37
08:38
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:44
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:48
08:49
08:51
08:52
08:55
08:55

Gen
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Age

57
38
35
50
30
54
51
51
41
74
45
49
50
52
32
46
51
41
29
31
59
40
45
43
23
22
41
57
34
14
50
47
40
33
35
44

Division

5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES

Finishers 305 of 1041

City- St

LEBANON, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
RED LION, PA
DOVER, PA
DOVER, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

NEW FREEDOM, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
NEW CUMBERLAND
DOVER, PA
FELTON, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
EAST BERLIN, PA
EAST PETERSBURG
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS

2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

US Road Running

Bib

480
155
470
270
113
737
117
579
576

11
645
540
178

95
668
226
574
658
768
460
242
222
263
566
669
667
681
408
253
241
154
202
680
214
227
136

Name

COURTLAND HOWARD
CHASE DIETZ
MICHAEL GOODWIN
NEIDA LAU

JULIE BORTNER
TERESA MESKEY
ADRIENNE BRENNER
BRAD MUMMERT
DAMIR MUJIC

APRIL KIRKPATRICK
THOMAS RENNER
BILLIE KAY MELANSON
ELIZABETH EVELER
MICHAEL BALL
NANCY ROSSI
BETHANY HETRICK
ERIKA MORGAN

JIM ROCHE

LINDSAY WEBER
ANDREA LYNN
KARLY KABAKJIAN
KAREN HENRY

KIM KNAPKE
ARMAND MEYER
STEPHEN-BRIAN ROTH
JAMIE ROSIER
MANDY SHECKARD
SHELLY UNGEMACH
NINA KENNEY
BROOKE KABAKJIAN
CELINA DICKISON
LEIGH GORDON

TOM SHECKARD

JIM HAMILTON
CHARITY HETRICK
OFFIE CLARK

Gun
Elapsed
00:44:43

00:44:47
00:44:55
00:45:17
00:45:35
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:33
00:46:59
00:47:01
00:47:10
00:47:48
00:47:58
00:48:11
00:48:25
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:33
00:48:42
00:48:45
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:28

Pace

08:56
08:57
08:59
09:03
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:18
09:23
09:24
09:26
09:33
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:42
09:42
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:51
09:53
09:53
09:53

Gen
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Age

66
24
50
59
46
36
48
65
36
33
42
68
29
68
50
16
31
60
32
55
18
58
32
73
31
42
29
45
50
54
25
41
49
45
14
64

Division

5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES

Finishers 305 of 1041

City- St

RED LION, PA
YORK, PA
WELLSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
DOVER, PA
ETTERS, PA

DOVER, PA
WELLSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA
YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
BEL AIR, MD
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
YORK HAVEN, PA
BALTIMORE, MD
EPHRATA, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
HUMMELSTOWN, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA
ABERDEEN, MD

2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Finishers 305 of 1041

Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed

145 114 LINDSEY BOWLIN 00:49:35  09:55 F 35 5 MILES HANOVER, PA
146 502 MELISSA SNYDER 00:49:49  09:57 F 41 5 MILES SPRING GROVE, PA
147 563 ANNIE MENDOZA 00:49:56  09:59 F 33 5 MILES RED LION, PA
148 564 JACOB MENDOZA 00:49:58 09:59 M 34 5 MILES RED LION, PA
149 570 SUSAN MONROE 00:50:24  10:04 F 40 5 MILES YORK, PA
150 671 MARC RYAN 00:50:59  10:11 M 62 5 MILES YORK, PA
151 568 MINDY MILLER 00:51:09 10:13 F 39 5 MILES YORK, PA
152 448 WILLIAM CAYWOOD 00:51:12  10:14 M 71 5 MILES GETTYSBURG, PA
153 778 ALYSSUM KEEFER 00:51:36  10:19 F 39 5 MILES MANCHESTER, PA
154 698 NICKI STIGER 00:51:39  10:19 F 40 5 MILES STEWARTSTOWN, PA
155 199 BRUCE GLOSENGER 00:51:45 10:21 M 63 5 MILES RED LION, PA
156 297 ED MAHON 00:51:48  10:21 M 38 5 MILES YORK, PA
157 771 MALIK DUNCAN 00:51:50 10:22 M 43 5 MILES DILLSBURG, PA
158 630 TRINA PIERCE 00:52:30  10:30 F 50 5 MILES YORK, PA
159 450 DAWN TRUMP 00:53:15  10:39 F 50 5 MILES YORK, PA
160 677 REBECCA SCHWAB 00:53:15  10:39 F 35 5 MILES WINDSOR, PA
161 565 LAURYN MESSNER 00:53:21  10:40 F 25 5 MILES YORK, PA
162 682 THOMAS SHELTON 00:53:22  10:40 M 56 5 MILES DOVER, PA
163 653 MADELEINE ROBBINS 00:53:40 10:44 F 25 5 MILES DALLASTOWN, PA
164 237 SHELLY ILGENFRITZ 00:53:44  10:44 F 37 5 MILES MECHANICSBURG
165 248 SUE KEAGEL 00:53:52  10:46 F 64 5 MILES YORK, PA
166 149 CAROLYN DAUGHERTY 00:53:52  10:46 F 62 5 MILES YORK, PA
167 782 EMILY RYAN 00:54:01  10:48 F 25 5 MILES PHILADELPHIA, PA
168 298 DWAYNE MALONE 00:54:14  10:50 M 45 5 MILES DOVER, PA
169 759 LIZ SWEITZER 00:55:16  11:03 F 25 5 MILES YORK, PA
170 497 KELLY PEPPER 00:55:16  11:03 F 52 5 MILES YORK, PA
171 92 MATTHEW ATKINS 00:55:20 11:04 M 52 5 MILES YORK, PA
172 638 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER 00:55:46  11:09 F 59 5 MILES OLEY, PA
173 725 CARLA HORN 00:55:58  11:11 F 68 5 MILES YORK, PA
174 410 CAROL VARANO 00:56:14  11:14 F 63 5 MILES HARRISBURG, PA
175 93 REBECCA BAIR 00:56:26  11:17 F 52 5 MILES SPRING GROVE, PA
176 746 JILL NICHOLSON 00:56:35  11:19 F 53 5 MILES THOMASVILLE, PA
177 588 MELISSA NIKOLAUS 00:57:22  11:28 F 40 5 MILES WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
178 280 MEGAN LINCH 00:57:41  11:32 F 44 5 MILES YORK, PA
179 416 JEFF SUMMERS 00:58:01  11:36 M 67 5 MILES YORK, PA
180 765 PATTI WILLIAMS 00:58:16  11:39 F 49 5 MILES MANCHESTER, PA

US Road Running 50f6 2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



Event Name: Jacobus 5 Miler & 1 Miler (YRRC Winter Series)

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

US Road Running

Bib

780
449
605
676
299
562
752
760
600
762
148
102
465
464
217
923
524
595
704
266
684
427
290
426
110
753
542
484
772
198
212
279

Name

MAC MALKAWI
DANA CHRISMER
HOLLY WIRT
DEBORAH SCHNEIDER
JAKOB MARKLAND
ELLEN MEISSNER
EMILY SHIELDS
JESSICA TONER
AIMEE HARMON
MATTHEW WALDERON
HAL DARR
CHRISTINA BEAVERSON
JOHN DUBICKI
STEPHANIE DUBICKI
JANET HARTMAN
SHELBY FIKE
JOLENE HOWE
WHITNEY PICKETT
MILTON BUSHEY
DELLA KRODEL

JOY SHELTON
MELINDA WILLIAMS
SHIRLEY MACKLEY
TRACY KEPLER
KRISTIN BIELSKI
TINA SIGAFOOSE
MARK BEAVERSON
ED KLINEDINST

CJ DUNCAN

CYNDY GLOSENGER
NORA HAEFELE
BARBARA LEWIS

Gun
Elapsed
00:58:21

00:58:42
00:59:08
00:59:47
01:00:56
01:01:00
01:02:05
01:02:57
01:03:05
01:03:31
01:03:47
01:04:09
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:04:57
01:05:04
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:06:10
01:06:37
01:06:39
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:43
01:09:29
01:11:33
01:12:31
01:15:42
01:19:18
01:34:46
01:34:47
01:38:11

Pace

11:40
11:44
11:49
11:57
12:11
12:12
12:25
12:35
12:37
12:42
12:45
12:49
12:54
12:54
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:14
13:19
13:19
13:28
13:28
13:32
13:53
14:18
14:30
15:08
15:51
18:57
18:57
19:38

Gen
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Age

46
46
43
58
24
60
39
35
42
46
73
43
42
42
52

39
39
79
55
50
53
51
48
51
63
60
58
12
64
64
67

Division

5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES
5 MILES

Finishers 305 of 1041

City- St

YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA
YORK, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
PEQUEA, PA
MANCHESTER, MD
YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA
LITITZ, PA
MECHANICSBURG
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORKYORK, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YOE, PA

YORK, PA
THOMASVILLE, PA
YORK, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
RED LION, PA
DOVER, PA
MOUNT JOY, PA

2/8/2022 11:17:23 PM



